Nomensa 1 

Bunnyfoot 2 

Market Gravity 3 

Mott Macdonald 4 

Lot 8 Rank 

New Experience 1 

Principles 
Research  

2 

Breaking Blue 3 

Bunny Foot 4 

Lot 9 Rank 

100% Open 1 

Stick People 2 

Market Gravity 3 

I can advise that we received one hundred and eighteen (118) tenders which were all evaluated using the 
previously advertised matrix. 

ESC would like to thank you for expressing your interest and would encourage you to tender for any future 
suitable opportunities.   

Yours faithfully 

J Owen 

Jim Owen